
   

 

 
Bishop Burton  
Travel Plan 

26/04/2024 Depart by private coach from Bishop Burton College 08.00 

  
Arrive at  Twycross Zoo 

 
Depart Twycross Zoo 

 
Arrive at Kidderminster Travelodge 

 

Optional activities 

Short walk to the local Asda / Restaurants next to the Travelodge or short drive 
to Weavers Wharf Shopping Centre – Students to purchase dinner from the 

surrounding area 

Overnight at Kidderminster Travelodge 

 
11:00 

 
16:00 

 
17.00 

 
 

18.00 
 
 
 
 

20.00 

27/04/2024 Breakfast at the Travelodge 09:00 

  
Depart for West Midlands Safari Park 

 
09:45 

 Arrive at West Midlands Safari Park 10:00 

   

 Depart West Midlands Safari Park 16:00 

   

 Stop off at Moto Stafford Northbound Services,  
for students to pick up dinner 

17.30 

   

 Depart Services 18:30 

 Arrive at Travelodge Ashbourne 
 

Overnight at Travelodge 

19:00 

28/04/2024 Breakfast at Travelodge 08:00 

  
Depart for Alton Towers 

 
09:30 

 Arrive Alton Towers 
 

Depart Alton Towers 

10:00 
 

17:00 

   

 Stop off at Macdonald’s Uttoxeter 
 

Drop off at Bishop Burton College 
 
 

17:30 
 

20:30 

   

 


