Bishop Burton Travel Plan





26/04/2024	Depart by private coach from Bishop Burton College	08.00
	Arrive at Twycross Zoo	11:00
	Depart Twycross Zoo	16:00
	Arrive at Kidderminster Travelodge	17.00
	Optional activities	18.00
	Short walk to the local Asda / Restaurants next to the Travelodge or short drive to Weavers Wharf Shopping Centre – Students to purchase dinner from the surrounding area	
	Overnight at Kidderminster Travelodge	20.00
27/04/2024	Breakfast at the Travelodge	09:00
	Depart for West Midlands Safari Park Arrive at West Midlands Safari Park	09:45 10:00
	Depart West Midlands Safari Park	16:00
	Stop off at Moto Stafford Northbound Services , for students to pick up dinner	17.30
	Depart Services	18:30
	Arrive at Travelodge Ashbourne	19:00
	Overnight at Travelodge	
28/04/2024	Breakfast at Travelodge	08:00
	Depart for Alton Towers Arrive Alton Towers	09:30 10:00
	Depart Alton Towers	17:00
	Stop off at Macdonald's Uttoxeter	17:30
	Drop off at Bishop Burton College	20:30